
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

DATE   MEET     TEAM   SITE                 
Thu. Jan. 18   Humble Invitational     Freshmen   Humble High School 

Thu. Jan. 25   Longhorn Doubles Match   Varsity    Pasadena Dobie High School 

Fri. Jan. 26   Exporters Invitational    Varsity    Brazosport High School 

Tue. Jan. 30   Buccaneers Invitational   Jr. Varsity   Brazoswood High School 

Fri. Feb. 2   Pasadena Dobie Match   Varsity    Pasadena Dobie High School 

Tue. Feb. 6   Wharton Match    Jr. Varsity   Wharton High School 

Tue. Feb. 13   Broncos Match     Freshmen   Dayton High School 

Fri. Feb. 16   Broncos Match     Varsity    Dayton High School 

Tue. Feb. 20   Goose Creek Match    Freshmen   Goose Creek Memorial High School 

Fri. Feb. 23   Baytown Match    Varsity    Baytown ISD 

Tue. Feb. 27   Alief Match     Freshmen   Alief ISD 

Thu. Feb. 29   Alief Match     Jr. Varsity   Alief ISD 

Tue. March 5   Barbers Hill Match    Freshmen   Barbers Hill High School 

Wed. March 6   Barbers Hill Match    Jr. Varsity   Barbers Hill High School 

Tue. March 19   Eagles Invitational    Freshmen   Barbers Hill High School 

Fri-Sat. March 22-23  Beachcomber Classic    Varsity    Texas City HS, Ball HS, Friendswood HS 

Tue. March 26   Angleton Match    Jr. Varsity   Angleton High School 

Thu. March 28   Ranger Match     Jr. Varsity   Baytown Sterling High School 

Thu-Fri. April 25-26  District 18-5A Meet    Varsity    Friendswood High School 

Tue. April 30   District 18-5A Meet    Freshmen   Friendswood High School 

Wed-Thu. May 1-2  District 18-5A Meet    Jr. Varsity   Friendswood High School 

Wed. May 1   UIL District Certification Date 

Wed-Thu. May 8-9  Region III Tennis Meet   Regional Qualifiers  A&M Consolidated High School 

Thu-Fri. May 16-17  UIL State Tennis Meet    State Qualifiers             Northside Tennis Center, San Antonio 

HEAD COACH:  James Edwards / ASSISTANT COACH:  Rebecca Fracek 
 

GIRL’S ATHLETIC COOR:  Michaela Vanderford                                     SUPERINTENDENT: Dr. Melissa Duarte 

HEAD ATHLETIC TRAINER:  John Hill                          PRINCIPAL: Lincoln Hypolite 

ASST. ATHLETIC TRAINERS:  Theodora Tsalakis                         ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Leland Surovik 

                                                          & Salvatore Malone                                   ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Tony Willis 
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